Game_ID Day

2297 Friday
2286 Monday
2270 Wednesday
2271 Friday
2298 Monday
2269 Friday
2299 Monday
2284 Wednesday
2285 Friday
2287 Monday
2273 Thursday
2272 Monday
2263 Friday
2266 Monday
2274 Wednesday
2294 Friday

Orioles-Richard Simmons

Date
4/26/2013
4/29/2013

5/1/2013
5/3/2013
5/6/2013
5/10/2013
5/13/2013
5/15/2013
5/17/2013
5/20/2013
5/23/2013
6/3/2013
6/7/2013
6/10/2013
6/12/2013
6/14/2013

Start_Time Location

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

Confluence Black
Confluence Black
Confluence Black
OM #2
OM #2
Confluence Black
Confluence Black
Confluence Black
Confluence Black
OM #2
OM #2
Confluence Black
OM #2
Confluence Black
Confluence Black
OM #2

Conference

Minor Major Boys
Minor Major Boys
Minor Major Boys
Minor Major Boys
Minor Major Boys
Minor Major Boys
Minor Major Boys
Minor Major Boys
Minor Major Boys
Minor Major Boys
Minor Major Boys
Minor Major Boys
Minor Major Boys
Minor Major Boys
Minor Major Boys
Minor Major Boys

Home_Team

Delta Orioles

Delta Orioles

Delta Diamonbacks
OM Dodgers

OM Cardinals
Delta Orioles

Delta Orioles

Delta Diamonbacks
Delta Orioles

OM Dodgers

OM White Sox
Delta Orioles

OM Cardinals
Delta Orioles

Delta Orioles

OM White Sox

Home_ScolAway_Team

Delta Diamonbacks
OM White Sox
Delta Orioles

Delta Orioles

Delta Orioles

OM White Sox

OM Dodgers

Delta Orioles

OM Cardinals
Delta Orioles

Delta Orioles

OM Cardinals
Delta Orioles

OM Dodgers

Delta Diamonbacks
Delta Orioles

Away_Scor



